Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS C	CARD	ON	PRINCIPAL	FRONT	AGE OF	WORK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	Ŀ	С	ITY				D Permit Num	ber: 020088	
This is to certify	that <u>ELC</u>	nc/n/a					$\overline{()}$	Jung	/
has permission	to <u>Change</u>	of Use to 11	Seat Re	irant / T	Out Scice				,
AT <u>30 Market</u>	St					<u> </u>	003001		
-	visions of th uction, mair tment.				nd of the uildings and su		-	•	
	iblic Works for s f nature of work ation.		D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	ficatior h and w re this ed or o JR NOT	n permit on pr ding or t the	ocu erec	procured by	e of occupancy i owner before th hereof is occupie	nis build-
Fire Dept. 🚽 🕴							EN	IEſ	<u> </u>
•				• • •					J
Other							District D. 11		
	Department Name	_					Director - Building	& Inspection Services	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

.

City of Portland, Maine	e - Buile	ding or Use I	Permi	t Applicatior	1 Per	mit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101	1 Tel: (2	207) 874-8703	, Fax: (	(207) 874-871	6	02-0088			032 F00	03001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner	Address:			Phone:	
30 Market St		E L C Inc			30 M	arket St				
Business Name:		Contractor Name	:		Contra	ctor Address:			Phone	
n/a		n/a			n/a P	ortland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Permit	Type:				Zone: ?
n/a		n/a			Cha	nge of Use - (	Commercial			18-7
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permi	t Fee:	Cost of Work:	CE	O District:	7
Commercial / Vacant; Prior u	use was	Commercial /	Change	of Use from		\$30.00	, \$0	0.00	1	
Pamy's convenience store.		convenience st restaurant / tak			FIRE	DEPT:	Appioved	NSPECTI Use Group:		Туре:
Proposed Project Description:					1		0			
Change of Use to 11 Seat Res	staurant /	Take Out Serv	ice		Signat	ure:	Mr.	Signature:		
					-	STRIAN ACTI	VITIES DISTR	LICT (P.A.	D.)	
Se	077	me		Scin Whole permit	Action Signat	ure:		oved w/Cor Da		Denied
Permit Taken By: gg	Date Ap 01/29	plied For: /2002				Zoning	Approval			
1 This permit application d	does not r	preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zonin	g Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation
<ol> <li>This permit application d Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules.</li> </ol>				cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zonin Uariance				ervation et or Landmark
Applicant(s) from meetin	ng applic	able State and	Sh		ws t					t or Landmark
<ul><li>Applicant(s) from meetin</li><li>Federal Rules.</li><li>2. Building permits do not i</li></ul>	ng applica include p d if work	able State and lumbing, is not started	Sh	oreland	ws with	Variance	neous		Not in Distric	t or Landmark juire Review
<ol> <li>Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not i septic or electrical work.</li> <li>Building permits are void</li> </ol>	ng applica include p d if work the date on nvalidate	able State and lumbing, is not started of issuance.	Sh W Fla	oreland etland	" The way of the second	Variance Miscellar	neous nal Use		Not in Distric	t or Landmark juire Review
<ul> <li>Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not is septic or electrical work.</li> <li>Building permits are void within six (6) months of the False information may in</li> </ul>	ng applica include p d if work the date on nvalidate	able State and lumbing, is not started of issuance.	Sh W Fla	oreland etland pod Zone bdivision	The second secon	Variance	neous nal Use ation		Not in Distric Does Not Rec Requires Rev	et or Landmark Juire Review iew
<ul> <li>Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules.</li> <li>2. Building permits do not is septic or electrical work.</li> <li>3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the False information may in</li> </ul>	ng applica include p d if work the date on nvalidate	able State and lumbing, is not started of issuance.	Sh	oreland etland pod Zone bdivision	The second secon	Variance	neous nal Use ation		Not in Distric Does Not Rec Requires Rev Approved	et or Landmark Juire Review iew

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

•	•		ilding or Use Permi (207) 874-8703, Fax:		<b>4-8</b> 716	Permit No: 02-0088	Date Applied For: 01/29/2002	CBL: 032 F003001
Location of	f Construction:	_	Owner Name:		0	wner Address:		Phone:
30 Marke	et St		E L C Inc			30 Market St		
Business Na	ame:		Contractor Name:		0	Contractor Address:		Phone
n/a			n/a		1	n/a Portland		
Lessee/Buy	er's Name		Phone:		P	ermit Type:		
n/a			n/a			Change of Use - G	Commercial	
Proposed L	J <b>se:</b>				Proposed	Project Description:		
	cial / Change of Uso at / take out service.		convenience store to 11 se	eat	Change	of Use to 11 Sea	t Restaurant / Take C	Dut Service
1) ANY	30 Market St ' exterior work requ	iires a se	Approved with Condition epartate review and appro			Marge Schmucka Preservation.	al Approval D	Pate: 02/05/2002 Ok to Issue: ✓
2) Separ	rate permits shall be	e require	ed for any new signage.					
Dept: Note:	Building S	Status:	Pending	Re	viewer:	Dave Caddell	Approval D	Pate: Ok to Issue:
	Fire S	Status:	Approved	Re	viewer:	Lt. McDougall	Approval D	ate: 02/07/2002

Comments:	
9/4/2002-jodinea: never happened according to file no FSE report	

. . .

Wew Floor Plan

020088

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

vou or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property Within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 30	maiter st
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structur	re Square Footage of Lot
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot         Chart#       Block#       Lot#         03       F       003	Owner: 42 Martet of Telephone: ElCINC Portland
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Figul Market Pasta	Applicant name, address & Cost Of telephone: First, Market Work: \$ 30 Created of Fee: \$ 30,00
Current use: Vacand	
If the location is currently vacant, what wo	as prior use: <u>Comys</u> Convence Stort
Approximately how long has it been vaca Proposed use: <u>Restaurant</u> Project description:	int: <u>6 minities</u> - <u>telle of</u> Change of Use
<u> </u>	estimate with Telle out
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address: 71 A. A. Const We will contact you by phone when the p review the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	A C Original Come in and pick up the permit and my work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued
	UDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY G/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:

Date:	11.	10/0
	7	$\sim / / \sim$

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4<sup>th</sup> floor of City Hall

partment:	Zoning	Status	Approved with Conditions	Reviewer	Marge Schmuc
iments:	30 Market St		lena estanlera di futboli de la casa a casara.	Approval Date	02/05/2002
Ļ				Given On Date	02/01/2002
🗹 OK to	Issue Permit	Name Marg	e Schmuckal	Date 02/05/200	2 Date 2
Conditions	Section:				
Separate per	mits shall be requ	ired for any new s	signage.		
ANY exterior	work requires a se	partate review an	nd approval thru Historic I	Preservation.	
		아파니 안 못 안 지하는 것 같아? 남자			





7420 577 705:1

۲Ø:۹

05-56 02 10:26 FRESH MARKET PASTA COMPANY